
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                  THURSDAY, MARCH 13, 2025 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77972      FOSTER, RAYMOND LEWIS      UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1040 ROOSEVELT DRIVE       07/20/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77509      LOUVIER, JEFF ALLEN        HARASSMENT                                      H-TOWN BAIL BONDS                     
           350 AUSTIN AVE #3          08/30/2023                                      17624 HWY 3                           
           BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611                                                      WEBSTER, TX 77598                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77779      BROWN, LANCE MANUEL        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  BAILEY, JANSON E     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           2378 FM 92                 BAC >= 0.15                470 ORLEANS ST-STE 9 1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          05/10/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77048      BOUFOUNE, KESHAWN MICHAEL  MOTION TO REVOKE           BALDREE, DANIEL W    A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           155 ALLEN STREET APT 24    03/12/2023                 1230 HWY 96 S        1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77728      BOUFOUNE, KESHAWN MICHAEL  FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATI  BALDREE, DANIEL W    A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           155 ALLEN STREET APT 24    ON DEVICE                  1230 HWY 96 S        1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/26/2024                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77889      WEST, GARY BYRON           ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  BALDREE, DANIEL W    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           18613 GUSHER ROAD          URY FAMILY MEMBER          1230 HWY 96 S        1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           HULL, TX 77564             06/27/2024                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78129      DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON        UNL CARRYING WEAPON        BURBANK, THOMAS J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           5225 SHAKESPEAR LANE       11/10/2024                 505 WEST LUCAS                                             
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77706                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78130      DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON        TAMPER W/ IDENTIFICATION   BURBANK, THOMAS J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           5225 SHAKESPEAR LANE       NUMBERS                    505 WEST LUCAS                                             
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/10/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77706                                         
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78224      FAULK, BRANDON ALLEN       FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN  BURBANK, THOMAS J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           7989 FM 1003 N             T GIVE FALSE INFO          505 WEST LUCAS                                             
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          12/27/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77706                                         
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76946      MATHIS, RUSTY WAYNE        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           BURBANK, THOMAS J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *P O BOX 442               04/16/2023                 505 WEST LUCAS                                             
           SPURGER, TX 77660          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77706                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77823      SMITH, DAVID LYNN          POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           BURBANK, THOMAS J    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3807 AUBURN STREET         11/05/2023                 505 WEST LUCAS       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LAKE CHARLES, LA 70607     LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77706   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77824      SMITH, DAVID LYNN          POSS CS PG 3< 28G          BURBANK, THOMAS J    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3807 AUBURN STREET         11/05/2023                 505 WEST LUCAS       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LAKE CHARLES, LA 70607     LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77706   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77725      COFFEY, RUSSELL RENE       RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  COE III, HENRY A     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1390 TRINIDAD ST           RANSP                      P O BOX 519          PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77703         01/06/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77341      BURROWS, MELISSA KOREN     THEFT PROP >=$100<$750     COLE, GILES R.       LIBERTY BAIL BONDS                    
           830 NAVAJO DRIVE           05/26/2023                 PO BOX 2538          205 S WATER ST                        
           BURNET, TX 78611           HCSO                       ORANGE, TX 77630     BURNET, TX 78611                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77290      GRESSETT, KRISTEN TAYLOR   CRUELTY NON-LVSTK:FAIL PR  COLE, GILES R.       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           7186 HEADLEE RD            V/ABDN/TRNSPT/BI/OVWK      PO BOX 2538          PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        07/17/2023                 ORANGE, TX 77630     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78157      GRESSETT, KRISTEN TAYLOR   FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN  COLE, GILES R.       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           7186 HEADLEE RD            T GIVE FALSE INFO          PO BOX 2538          PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        10/27/2024                 ORANGE, TX 77630     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 3
                  THURSDAY, MARCH 13, 2025 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78006      MCLAURIN, SYLESTER MARQUI  TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  COLE, GILES R.       NONE - IN JAIL                        
           SE                         ILY/HOUSEHOLD              PO BOX 2538                                                
           1710 TX-327 W              09/14/2024                 ORANGE, TX 77630                                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78161      FOWLER JR, JAMES RANDY     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  COMERFORD, ALEC      STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2620 HOWELL ROAD           BAC >= 0.15                512 E 11 ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/07/2024                 AUSTIN, TX 78701     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78111      MENDEZ-ALFARO, JUSTO RUFI  TRAFFIC OFFENSE CLASS C    CRAMER, DANIEL W     CRAMER LAW FIRM                       
           NO                         08/12/2024                 3839 MCKINNEY SUITE  3839 MCKINNEY SUITE 155-812           
           *2542 GREENVALLEY TRAIL D                             DALLAS, TEXAS 75204  DALLAS, TX 75204                      
           KATY, TX 77449                                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78176      OGDEN, TANNER GLENN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6908 PARK ROAD             10/13/2024                 850 PARK ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77914      BRABHAM, DILLON WAYNE      BOATING WHILE INTOXICATED  CROCKER, GLEN M      NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           527 CR 833                 2ND                        350 PINE STREET STE  PO BOX 1136                           
           BUNA, TX 77612             06/15/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      TPW                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77112      JONES, ALEXANDRA LYNN      THEFT PROP >=$100<$750     CROCKER, GLEN M      CASH BOND                             
           7744 CANSLER ROAD          04/14/2023                 350 PINE STREET STE                                        
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8008-DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78053      JONES, ALEXANDRA LYNN      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  CROCKER, GLEN M      NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           7744 CANSLER ROAD          URY FAMILY MEMBER          350 PINE STREET STE  PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          09/27/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78052      MOUTON, BRYCE GARRON       HARASSMENT                 CROCKER, GLEN M      NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           3159 OLD BEAUMONT HWY      07/16/2024                 350 PINE STREET STE  PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77736      DODD, JOSHUA EVAN          ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  FRANKLIN, ERIC       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           *103 FORREST               URY FAMILY MEMBER          485 MILAM STREET     PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/27/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77737      DODD, JOSHUA EVAN          TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  FRANKLIN, ERIC       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           *103 FORREST               ILY/HOUSEHOLD              485 MILAM STREET     PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/27/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77738      DODD, JOSHUA EVAN          INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ   FRANKLIN, ERIC       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           *103 FORREST               FOR ASSISTANCE             485 MILAM STREET     PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/27/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75694      MALONE, COLE WAYLEN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GERTZ, RYAN W        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3622 IRONWOOD              BAC >= 0.15                2630 LIBERTY         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/28/2021                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77190      REDDELL, KRISTOPHER STEPH  POSS DANGEROUS DRUG        JEFFERIES, BENJAMIN  NONE - IN JAIL                        
           EN                         04/05/2023                 A.                                                         
           *105 GREENBRIAR            HCSO                       2630 LIBERTY                                               
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                   BEAUMONT, TX 77702  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76306      TIDWELL, DARLENE PEARL     CRIMINAL TRESPASS          JEFFERIES, BENJAMIN  STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8407 SUNFLOWER DRIVE       08/01/2022                 A.                   PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       2630 LIBERTY         KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                                                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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76379      TIDWELL, DARLENE PEARL     CRIMINAL TRESPASS          JEFFERIES, BENJAMIN  STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8407 SUNFLOWER DRIVE       09/09/2022                 A.                   PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       2630 LIBERTY         KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                                                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76635      TIDWELL, DARLENE PEARL     CRIMINAL TRESPASS          JEFFERIES, BENJAMIN  STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8407 SUNFLOWER DRIVE       09/29/2022                 A.                   PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       2630 LIBERTY         KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                                                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76636      TIDWELL, DARLENE PEARL     HARASSMENT                 JEFFERIES, BENJAMIN  STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8407 SUNLFOWER DRIVE       10/01/2022                 A.                   PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       2630 LIBERTY         KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                                                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78135      LAWSON, JOSHUA ELIZICK     INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES   KAHLA, JOE GLENN     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9010 FM 92                 09/15/2024                 270 LAMAR ST         100 BURCH                             
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                     JASPER, TX 75951     JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77308      CAUSEY, SEAN NICHOLAS      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  KELLEY, THOMAS W     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           110 LAMPLIGHTER ST         09/11/2023                 2630 LIBERTY         PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77986      MCKAGUE, AIDEN BRITT       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  KELLEY, THOMAS W     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1440 YORKSHIRE DRIVE       09/07/2024                 2630 LIBERTY         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         DPS                        BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78183      SANDERS, KAMILL LEKEE      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV   KIMLER, RIFE S       MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           6536 HARRISON              CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES      3120 NEDERLAND AVE.  1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/05/2024                 NEDERLAND, TX 77627  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75720      ESTER, SIDNEY ANDREW       MOTION TO REVOKE           LAINE, BRYAN S       IN JAIL-NO BOND                       
           1205 LOVELADY              07/22/2020                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE                                         
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          DPS                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77140      LYNCH, DONNA KAY           THEFT PROP >=$100<$750     LAINE, BRYAN S       ALLIED BAIL BONDS                     
           8044 MORMAN CHURCH ROAD    05/16/2023                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   4909 HWY 69 S                         
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75124      REDMON, HUNTER KEITH       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  LAINE, BRYAN S       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8856 CEDAR DR              URY FAMILY MEMBER          1045 S REDWOOD AVE   PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        02/17/2021                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           REDMON.HUNTER@YAHOO.COM    LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75445      REDMON, HUNTER KEITH       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           8856 CEDAR DR              BAC >= 0.15                1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/19/2021                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           REDMON.HUNTER@YAHOO.COM    LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78233      BARTON JR, JAYME HOUSTON   CRIMINAL TRESPASS          LEBLANC, TODD W      NONE - IN JAIL                        
           7452 BISCAMP ROAD          10/09/2024                 3410 LAUREL                                                
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77707                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77761      CLANCY, DILLON MICHAEL     CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR  LEBLANC, TODD W      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1188 CR 3260               /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT          3410 LAUREL          100 BURCH                             
           COLMESNIAL, TX 75938       05/03/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77707   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78007      RALPH, LORETTA G           ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  LEBLANC, TODD W      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           685 HILLCREST              URY FAMILY MEMBER          3410 LAUREL          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        09/02/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77707   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78008      RALPH, LORETTA G           TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  LEBLANC, TODD W      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           685 HILLCREST              ILY/HOUSEHOLD              3410 LAUREL          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        09/02/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77707   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78009      RALPH, LORETTA G           TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  LEBLANC, TODD W      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           685 HILLCREST              ILY/HOUSEHOLD              3410 LAUREL          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        09/02/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77707   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78062      MCCULLY, JHAKOREY DERAWL   POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           LEWIS JR, MARVIN     NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2099 DOWLEN ROAD APT 26    09/17/2024                 2005 BROADWAY STE 10 PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78063      MCCULLY, JHAKOREY DERAWL   FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATI  LEWIS JR, MARVIN     NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2099 DOWLEN ROAD APT 26    ON DEVICE                  2005 BROADWAY STE 10 PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         09/17/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78064      MCCULLY, JHAKOREY DERAWL   UNL CARRYING WEAPON        LEWIS JR, MARVIN     NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2099 DOWLEN ROAD APT 26    09/17/2024                 2005 BROADWAY STE 10 PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78023      COMEAUX, JESSE RY          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MAKIN, JAMES R       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           4520 HARRISON AVE          BAC >= 0.15                1900 BROADWAY @ 3RD  PO BOX 1136                           
           GROVES, TX 77619           08/18/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76477      MALONE, COLE WAYLEN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MAKIN, JAMES R       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           3622 IRONWOOD              BAC >= 0.15                1900 BROADWAY @ 3RD  PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          08/28/2022                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

51 RECORDS LISTED



BARTON JR, JAYME HOUSTON              78233 
BOUFOUNE, KESHAWN MICHAEL             77048 
BOUFOUNE, KESHAWN MICHAEL             77728 
BRABHAM, DILLON WAYNE                 77914 
BROWN, LANCE MANUEL                   77779 
BURROWS, MELISSA KOREN                77341 
CAUSEY, SEAN NICHOLAS                 77308 
CLANCY, DILLON MICHAEL                77761 
COFFEY, RUSSELL RENE                  77725 
COMEAUX, JESSE RY                     78023 
DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON                   78129 
DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON                   78130 
DODD, JOSHUA EVAN                     77736 
DODD, JOSHUA EVAN                     77737 
DODD, JOSHUA EVAN                     77738 
ESTER, SIDNEY ANDREW                  75720 
FAULK, BRANDON ALLEN                  78224 
FOSTER, RAYMOND LEWIS                 77972 
FOWLER JR, JAMES RANDY                78161 
GRESSETT, KRISTEN TAYLOR              77290 
GRESSETT, KRISTEN TAYLOR              78157 
JONES, ALEXANDRA LYNN                 77112 
JONES, ALEXANDRA LYNN                 78053 
LAWSON, JOSHUA ELIZICK                78135 
LOUVIER, JEFF ALLEN                   77509 
LYNCH, DONNA KAY                      77140 
MALONE, COLE WAYLEN                   75694 
MALONE, COLE WAYLEN                   76477 
MATHIS, RUSTY WAYNE                   76946 
MCCULLY, JHAKOREY DERAWL              78062 
MCCULLY, JHAKOREY DERAWL              78063 
MCCULLY, JHAKOREY DERAWL              78064 
MCKAGUE, AIDEN BRITT                  77986 
MCLAURIN, SYLESTER MARQUISE           78006 
MENDEZ-ALFARO, JUSTO RUFINO           78111 
MOUTON, BRYCE GARRON                  78052 
OGDEN, TANNER GLENN                   78176 
RALPH, LORETTA G                      78007 
RALPH, LORETTA G                      78008 
RALPH, LORETTA G                      78009 
REDDELL, KRISTOPHER STEPHEN           77190 
REDMON, HUNTER KEITH                  75124 
REDMON, HUNTER KEITH                  75445 
SANDERS, KAMILL LEKEE                 78183 



SMITH, DAVID LYNN                     77823 
SMITH, DAVID LYNN                     77824 
TIDWELL, DARLENE PEARL                76306 
TIDWELL, DARLENE PEARL                76379 
TIDWELL, DARLENE PEARL                76635 
TIDWELL, DARLENE PEARL                76636 
WEST, GARY BYRON                      77889 


